Position Other Positions Held

Park Supervisor Il
Park Craft Specialist
Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il
Student Laborer
Student Laborer

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

M.L. King Jr.

M.L
M.L
M.L
M.L
M.L
M.L
M.L
M.L

King Jr.
King Jr.
King Jr.
King Jr.
King Jr.
King Jr.
King Jr.
King Jr.

Total Wages

$93,468
$69,622
$66,149
$61,796
$55,764
$51,906
$40,854

$5,595

$5,488

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,807
$24,063
$32,197
$37,430
$32,223
$22,529
$37,723

$0

$0



