Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Supervisor III		East Bay Regional Park District	M.L. King Jr.	\$93,468	\$28,807
Park Craft Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	M.L. King Jr.	\$69,622	\$24,063
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	M.L. King Jr.	\$66,149	\$32,197
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	M.L. King Jr.	\$61,796	\$37,430
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	M.L. King Jr.	\$55,764	\$32,223
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	M.L. King Jr.	\$51,906	\$22,529
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	M.L. King Jr.	\$40,854	\$37,723
Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	M.L. King Jr.	\$5,595	\$0
Student Laborer		East Bay Regional Park District	M.L. King Jr.	\$5,488	\$0